CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7000D 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis
GX7000DR 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis with Rack-Mount
GX7000C 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis with built-in DVD-
RW, Hard Disk drive
GX7000CR 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis with DVD-RW, Hard
Disk drive, w/Rack-Mount
GX7010C 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis for use with PXI
Remote Controllers
GX7010CR 6U, 20 Slot Smart PXI Chassis for use with PXI
Remote Controllers, w/rack-mount
GX7002C GX7000CR with an integrated Cable Tray & a
Hinged front panel for Mass
GX7012C GX7010CR with an integrated Cable Tray & a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect
(rackmount configuration)
GX7002C-5FTB 20 slot PXI Master 6U Chassis with 850 watts
power & a flat front panel, card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (supersedes
GX7002x-5FT models)
GX7012C-5FTB 20 slot PXI Slave 6U Chassis with 850 watts power
& a flat front panel, card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (supersedes
GX7012x-5FT models)
GX7002C-5TB GX7002C with the card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (supersedes
GX7002x-5 models)
GX7012C-5TB GX7012C with the card cage recessed 5", &
top/bottom cable routing openings (supersedes
GX7012x-5 models)
GX7002C-MP GX7002C with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7012C-MP GX7012C with a MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7005C GX7002C with additional power rails & special
cooling to support High-Performance Digital Cards
(GX5055 & GX5960 families)
GX7015C GX7012C with additional power rails & special
cooling to support High-Performance Digital Cards
(GX5055 & GX5960 families)
GX7005C-MP GX7005C with MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7015C-MP GX7015C with MacPanel SCOUT Mass
Interconnect Receiver
GX7012C-5F 20 slot PXI Slave 6U Chassis with 850 watts power
& a flat front panel, card cage recessed 5"
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7920-141024 6U Single-Slot Embedded Controller for GX71xx &
GX70xx. 1.4GHz Pentium M, 1GB RAM